Flexible Metal Hose
Flexible hose
Johnson-Fluiten flexible hose is available in sizes from  1/4" to 8"; couplings are threaded, flanged, or in combination.
The table below lists the recommended minimum lengths and bend radius for each size.
Other lengths and connections can be furnished according to the application.
Stainless Steel Flexible Hose
Appl i cat ions
Johnson-Fluiten flexible hose has been engineered

3” DN80 500 - 1000 610 310
4” DN100 500 - 1000 710
 How to order
Letters and numbers identify all details of size and construction. The example below will explain.
TF. 25 500.
.  .
1 3 S
Product
Flexible
hose
Size
10=3/8”
12=1/2”
20= 3/4”
25 = 1”
32=1-1/4”
40 =1-1/2”
50 = 2”
Lenght
 mm
First coupling
1 = fixed male
2 = female
3= DN flange
Second coupling
1 = fixed male
2 = female
3= DN flange
Special
All connections and
configurations
different than standard
all industrial markets.
FLEXIBLE HOSE
Johnson-Fluiten is a leading global
supplier  of products and services that
improve productivity and quality in
For the nearest location
and contact, visit our Website.
Contact us:
JOHNSON-FLUITEN S.r.l.
Via Newton, 21
Pero (MI) 20016 Italia
Tel: +39.023394091
Fax: +39.0233940950
Email: info-jf@johnson-fluiten.com
Flexible Hose-1001 (EN) 06/2015
Replaces New
© 2015 Johnson-Fluiten
Flexible hose piping recommendations for rotary joints and rotating unions
1. Flexible metal hose should be attached directly to the rotary joint between fixed piping